LOCATION

CARY

BROAD

MIDLO

PRE-OWNED INVENTORY

WEEK STARTING 06/10/19

Inventory is subject to change without notice

BRAND

Schwinn
Raleigh
VanMoof
Giant
Specialized

Trek
Trek
Trek
Schwinn
Specialized
Nishiki
Trek
Trek
Nishiki
Schwinn
Trek
Giant
Trek

Diamond Back

Raleigh
Giant

Felt

Trek

Giant

Trek

Trek
Raleigh
Specialized

MODEL

TYPE

Hollywood (Vintage) Kids

MXR

City Bike
Rove (s/t)
Fat Boy 20

820

MT200
Precaliber
Mesa

Myka
Manitoba
4300

Gary Fisher
Bravo

GTX

Mystic

Liv Enchant
Jet

Drifter
MXR
Cypress

Verza Path 50

Marlin 7
Cypress
Jet 20
Precaliber
M 800
Sirrus

Kids
Comfort
Hybrid
Kids

Mountain
Kids

Kids
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Hybrid
Kids

Kids

Kids

Cruiser
Kids
Hybrid s/t
Hybrid
Mountain
Hybrid
Kids

Kids
Mountain
Hybrid
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SIZE

20"
20!!
16”

20"

19"L
247
247
26”
26"
26"
26”
26”
26"
26”
207
20"
20"

26"
16”
M

19.5”

207
20"

COLOR

Blue
Silver
Gray
Blue
Black

Blue
Black
Black
Black
Purple
Silver
Yellow/Gray
Gray
Blue
Red
Pink
Green
Blue

Black/Red
Red

Gray

Blue

Teal

Silver
Black/Blue
Blue
Silver
Black

PRICE

$149.99
$129.99
$499.99
$229.99
$179.99

$289.99
$139.99
$179.99
$199.99
$229.99
$179.99
$199.99
$259.99
$149.99
$199.99
$149.99
$199.99
$149.99

$199.99
$129.99

219.99
$349.99
$399.99
$229.99
$159.99
$179.99
$199.99
$239.99
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